Zertifikat Nr. Blatt
50542225 0001
Ihr Zeichen AusstellungsdatumUnser Zeichen
Q.H 01-SYM-CN22VYUP 001 02.06.2022 (day/mo/yr)
Geprüft nach
IEC 61215-1:2016
IEC 61215-1-1:2016
IEC 61215-2:2016

Same as Page 0001-0006
In addition:
Type Designations:
Max. System Voltage: up to 1500 VDC (Voc at STC):
With ½ cut of N-type mono c-Si cells:
CHSM60N-HC-xxx (xxx=450-470, in steps of 5, 120 cells)
CHSM72N(BLH)-HC-xxx(xxx=545-560, in steps of 5, 144 cells)
CHSM60N(BLH)-HC-xxx(xxx=455-465, in steps of 5, 120 cells)
CHSM54N(BLH)-HC-xxx(xxx=410-420, in steps of 5, 108 cells)
Max. System Voltage: up to 1000 VDC (Voc at STC):
With ½ cut of N-type mono c-Si cells:
CHSM60N/LV-HC-xxx (xxx=450-470, in steps of 5, 120 cells)
CHSM72N(BL)-HC-xxx (xxx=545-560, in steps of 5, 144 cells)
CHSM60N(BL)-HC-xxx (xxx=455-465, in steps of 5, 120 cells)
CHSM54N(BL)-HC-xxx (xxx=410-420, in steps of 5, 108 cells)
Remarks: